111 CARLYLE DRIVE,
PALM HARBOR, Florida
34683

2,225 Sqft - 111 CARLYLE DRIVE, PALM
HARBOR, Florida 34683

Basic

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential
For Sale
U8240223
$750,000

3

5

2

2,225 Sqft
1961

9,182 Sqft

us

FL

Pinellas

PALM HARBOR
34683

111 CARLYLE

Features

+ Swimming Pool:

+ Heating System:

4+ Cooling System:

+ Fence:

+ Patio:



DRIVE

Floor Number: 0
Longitude: Wa3° 13' 9.2"
Latitude: N28° 6' 7.2"
Agent

Randall Urefia
@ (321) 250-3463

& (321) 745-9901
Randall@TheRealEstateBlvd.com

(321) 250-3463 - Orlando, FL
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